
Wyvern P&F Executives 2013 

NAME POSITION EMAIL  PHONE  YEAR GROUP 2013 

Julie Gigg President djgigg@gmail.com 0411 240769 6 

 

Philip Argy Vice President pargy@bigpond.net.au 0428 224123 6 

 

Emma Cope Vice President Emma_cope@bigpond.com 0422 660711 3 

 

Natalie Mina Class Parent Liaison K-2 natalie.mina@accenture.com 0414 850 455 5 & 2 

 

Sharne Hogan Secretary Sharne.Hogan@sswahs.nsw.gov.au 0434 327117 2 

 

Terry Fotaras Treasurer htfotaras@bigpond.com 0438 532635 5 

 

Charissa Gannon Assistant Treasurer Charissa_1901@hotmail.com 0413 137 422  

 

Alison Casey Newington Online support alisonkcasey@gmail.com 0408114351  

 

Nicole Newson CAST nicnewson@msn.com 0414 706013 4 

 

Janie Guy Tuckshop janieguy@gmail.com 0433 452460 4 & K 

 

Marie Martin Uniform Shop  - Admin Mmartin01@optusnet.com.au 0423 422 033 5 

 

Rebecca Turnbull Uniform Shop – operations rturnbull@hydroflow.com.au 0425792096 6 & 2 

 

Jo Wandmaker Family Mentor jow@live.com.au 0438 202680 3 

 

Darren McCoubrie Sport dmccoubrie@gmail.com 0410 600 167 

 
5 

Grant Sumich Sport grant.sumich@octopustravel.com.au 0410 046 015 

 
5 

Special Projects 

(150th Tea Towel) 

Cath Dunstan Cath.DUNSTAN@rms.nsw.gov.au 0448275288 3 

General Member George Pontifix G.Pontifix@bouygues-construction.com 0457 745834 5 
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